Frontier

COMMUNICATIONS

720
730
740
750
751
752
753
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755
760
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790
899

Filing Date:
Filing Entity:

Transmittal Number:
COSA(s):

Basket / Category

VG/WATS,Met, Tgh - Special

Audio & Video

High Cap & DDS - Special
DS-1 SubCat - Special
DS1 Spec Density Zone 1
DS1 Spec Density Zone 2
DS1 Spec Density Zone 3
DS1 Spec Density Zone 4
DS1 Spec Density Zone 5
DS-3 SubCat - Special
DS3 Spec Density Zone 1
DS3 Spec Density Zone 2
DS3 Spec Density Zone 3
DS3 Spec Density Zone 4
DS3 Spec Density Zone 5
Wideband

Total Special Access

9/15/2023

Frontier - Tariff FCC No. 3
121

VITC

Existing PCI

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
120

Existing API

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
120

o —

[~ — o — Wi o

Existing SBI

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
N/A

9/30/2023 PCI

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
120

IND
Index Tariff Reference

9/30/2023 SBI

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
N/A
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Frontier

COMMUNICATIONS

Filing Date:
Filing Entity:

Transmittal Number:
COSA(s):

Line # Description

1 Base Period Revenue

2 Exogenous Changes
Exogenous Adjustment
Exogenous Adjustment Factor

~ W

GDP-PI Chain Weighted - 4Q 2022
GDP-PI Chain Weighted - 4Q 2021
Percentage Change in GDP-PI
Productivity Factor

Price Cap Adjustment

[Yolure N I« IN0 |

10 Existing PCI
11 Proposed PCl with (GDP-PI - X)
12 Proposed PCI

9/15/2023

Frontier - Tariff FCC No. 3

121
VITC

Z/R
w

GDP_PI(T-1)
GDP_PI(T-2)
GDP-PI
X
(GDP-PI - X)

PCI(T-1)

PCl

Source

Company Records

EXG-1
Ln2 /Lnl
1+1Ln3

BEA, NIPA Table 1.1.4
BEA, NIPA Table 1.1.4
(Ln5/Ln6)-1

FCC Order

Ln7 - Ln8

Company Records
Ln10 * (1 + Ln9)
Ln10 * (1+Ln3+(Ln4*Ln9))

Special Access

VITC
27,713

278
0.010015
1.010015

50.7799
50.7799
51.2884

Lo — o |

ATV ES

PCI
PCI Development Exhibit
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Frontier

COMMUNICATIONS

9/15/2023

Filing Date:
Filing Entity:

Transmittal Number: 121
COSA(s): VITC

VITC - Frontier - VITC

EXG

Exogenous Cost Exhibit

Description Fee/Rate Interstate Common Line Special Access
(A) (8) (@] (D) (E)

1 Base Period 499A Company Revenue Form 499A N/A S 15,258,183 §$ 5,034,217 N/A N/A

2 Base Period 499a Excluded Revenue Form 499A N/A S 903,365 $ 903,365 N/A N/A

3 Base Period 499A Price Cap Revenue ColB&C=Ln1-Ln2 | Col D &E =Form 499A N/A S 14,354,818 §$ 4,130,852 S 4,121,857 S 8,995

4 Base Period 499A Basket Allocators Ln3 / (Ln3(D) + Ln3(E)) N/A N/A N/A 99.78% 0.22%

5 Current Regulatory Fee ColA=Input | ColC=ColA*Ln3 0.00452 N/A S 18,671 N/A N/A

6 Proposed Regulatory Fee Col A=Input | ColC=ColA*Ln3 0.00540 N/A S 22,307 N/A N/A

7 Regulatory Fee Exogenous Cost ColC=Ln6-Ln5 | ColsD &E=ColC*Ln4 N/A N/A S 3635 S 3,627 S 8

8 Percentage Attributable to COSA Company Records N/A N/A N/A 100.00% | 100.00%

9 Amount Attributable to COSA Ln7 * Ln8 N/A N/A N/A S 3,627 S 8
10 Current TRS Rate - Interstate ColA=Input | ColC=ColA*Ln3 0.01125 N/A S 46,472 N/A N/A
11 Proposed TRS Rate - Interstate ColA=Input | ColC=ColA*Ln3 0.00025 N/A S 1,033 N/A N/A
12 Current TRS Rate - Total ColA=Input | ColB=ColA*Ln3 0.00653 S 93,737 N/A N/A N/A
13 Proposed TRS Rate - Total Col A=Input | ColB=ColA*Ln3 0.01615 $ 231,830 N/A N/A N/A
14 TRS Rate Exogenous Cost ColC=1Ln11-Ln10 | Cols D &E = Cols (B+C) * Ln4 N/A S 138,093 $ (45,439) $ 92,452 S 202
15 Percentage Attributable to COSA Company Records N/A N/A N/A 100.00% 100.00%
16 Amount Attributable to COSA Ln14 * Ln15 N/A N/A N/A S 92,452 S 202
17 Current NANPA Rate Col A=Input | ColB=ColA*Ln3 0.0000853 $ 1,224 N/A N/A N/A
18 Proposed NANPA Rate Col A=Input | ColB=ColA*Ln3 0.0001047 $ 1,503 N/A N/A N/A
19 NANPA Rate Exogenous Adjustment ColC=1Ln18-Ln17 | ColsD &E =Col B *Ln4 N/A S 278 N/A S 278 S 1
20 Percentage Attributable to COSA Company Records N/A N/A N/A 100.00% 100.00%
21 Amount Attributable to COSA Ln19 * Ln20 N/A N/A N/A S 278 S 1
22 Previous 499A Price Cap Revenue Company Records N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
23 Previous Regulatory Fee Adjustment Company Records N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
24 Previous Exogenous Cost Gross-Up Factor Company Records N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
25 Previous TRS Interstate Rate Adjustment Company Records N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
26 Previous TRS Total Rate Adjustment Company Records N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
27 Previous Exogenous Cost Gross-Up Factor Company Records N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
28 Previous NANPA Rate Adjustment Company Records N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
29 Previous Exogenous Cost Gross-Up Factor Company Records N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
30 Exogenous Cost Gross-Up Factor Company Records N/A N/A N/A 1.000000 1.000000
31 Regulatory Fee Exogenous Cost Adjustment (Ln9 * Ln30) N/A N/A N/A S 3,627 S 8
32 Exogenous Cost Gross-Up Factor Company Records N/A N/A N/A 1.333333 1.333333
33 TRS Exogenous Cost Adjustment (Ln16 * Ln32) N/A N/A N/A S 123,270 $ 269
34 Exogenous Cost Gross-Up Factor Company Records N/A N/A N/A 1.000000 1.000000
35 NANPA Exogenous Cost Adjustment (Ln21 * Ln34) N/A N/A N/A S 278 S 1
36 Total Regulatory Fee Exogenous Cost Adjustment Ln31 + [Ln23 * (1/Ln24 - 1) * Ln3(C) / Ln22(C)] N/A N/A N/A S 3,627 S 8
37 Total TRS Exogenous Cost Adjustment Ln33 + [Ln25 * (1/Ln27 - 1) * Ln3(C) / Ln22(C)] N/A N/A N/A S 123,270 S 269
38 Total NANPA Exogenous Cost Adjustment Ln + [Ln28 * (1/Ln29 - 1) * Ln3(B) / Ln22(B)] N/A N/A N/A S 278 S 1
39 Total Exogenous Cost Adustment Ln36 + Ln37 + Ln38 N/A N/A N/A S 127,175 S 278
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Frontier

9/15/2023

Filing Date:
Filing Entity:

Transmittal Number: 121
COSA(s): VITC

VITC - Frontier - VITC

EXG

Exogenous Cost Exhibit

Description Fee/Rate Interstate Common Line Special Access

(A) (8) (@] (D) (E)

40 Base Filing 499a Price Cap Revenues - 10/2020 Company Records N/A S 22,512,478 S 6,340,593 S 6,329,324 11,269

41 Base Filing 499a Basket Allocators - 10/2020 Ln40 / (Ln40(D) + Ln40(E)) N/A N/A N/A 99.82% 0.18%

42 Base Filing Allocation to COSA - 10/2020 Company Records N/A N/A N/A 100.00% N/A

43 Base Filing Proposed Regulatory Fee - 10/2020 Company Records | Ln40 * Ln43(A) | Ln43(C)*Ln41*Ln42 0.003210 N/A S 20,353 $ 20,317 N/A

44 Base Filing Proposed Interstate TRS Rate - 10/2020 Company Records | Ln40 * Ln44(A) | Ln44(C)*Ln41*Ln42 0.013600 N/A S 86,232 S 86,079 N/A

45 Base Filing Proposed Total TRS Rate - 10/2020 Company Records | Ln40 * Ln45(A) | Ln45(B)*Ln41*Ln42 0.00962000 $ 216,570 N/A S 216,185 N/A

46 Base Filing Proposed NANPA Rate - 10/2020 Company Records | Ln40 * Ln46(A) | Ln46(B)*Ln41*Ln42 0.00012670 $ 2,852 N/A S 2,847 N/A

47 Base Filing Filing Regulatory Fee Gross-Up - 10/2020 Company Records 1.000000 N/A N/A S 253 N/A

48 Base Filing TRS Rate Gross-Up - 10/2020 Company Records 1.333333 N/A N/A S 168,496 N/A

49 Base Filing NANPA Rate Gross-Up - 10/2020 Company Records 1.000000 N/A N/A S 807 N/A

50 Base Filing CAP-5, Row 610, Col A Amount - 10/2020 Company Records N/A N/A N/A S - N/A

51 Adjusted Base Filing Regulatory Fee Cost 1/Ln47 | Ln47 * Ln51(A) 1.000000 N/A N/A S 253 N/A

52 Adjusted Base Filing TRS Rate Cost 1/Ln48 | Ln48 * Ln52(A) 0.750000 N/A N/A S 126,372 N/A

53 Adjusted Base Filing NANPA Rate Cost 1/Ln49 | Ln49 * Ln53(A) 1.000000 N/A N/A S 807 N/A

54 Adjusted Base Filing Total Cost Ln51 + Ln52 + Ln53 N/A N/A N/A S 127,432 N/A

55 Adjusted Base Filing CAP5, Row 610 Amount (Ln47*Ln47(D)+Ln48*Ln48(D)+Ln49*Ln49(D)) | Ln50*Ln55(A) 0.752079 N/A N/A S - N/A

56 Proposed Common Line (Ln6(C)+Ln11(C)+Ln13(B)+Ln18(B)) * Ln4 * Ln8 N/A N/A N/A S 256,114 N/A

57 Base Filing Common Line Ln43 + Ln44 + Ln45 + Ln46 N/A N/A N/A S 325,428 N/A

58 Base Filing Amount Not Recoverable from ARC Ln57 - Ln55 N/A N/A N/A S 325,428 N/A

59 Adjusted Cumulative CAF-ICC Exogenous Cost Max(0, Ln56 - Ln58) N/A N/A N/A S - N/A
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Frontier

COMMUNICATIONS

Filing Date: 9/15/2023
Filing Entity: Frontier - Tariff FCC No. 3
Transmittal Number: 121
COSA(s): VITC

Rate Element Detail (Services Excluded from Price Caps)
Special Construction ICBs

Special Construction

End User Charges
Presubscription

Federal USF Charge
Service Provider Number Portability

Government Services
Special Federal Government Access Services - GETS - Recurring and NonRecurring

Telecommunications Service Priority Recurring and NonRecurring

ICB Rates for Federal Aviation Administration - Recurring and NonRecurring

Rate Element Detail (Services Removed from Price Caps after Implementation)

Tariff Section

FCC#7

FCC #3 Section 15.4

FCC #3 Section 15.1

FCC #3 Section 15.4

FCC #3, Section 15.6

FCC #3, Section 15.4

FCC #3, Section 15.6

All Frontier Entities

VITC

VITC

VITC

VITC

VITC

VITC

OuUTPC
Services Out of Price Cap Regulation

Tariff Section

Order Allowing Removal
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Frontier

COMMUNICATIONS

Filing Date: 9/15/2023 RDET

Filing Entity: VITC - Frontier - VITC Summary Exhibit
Transmittal Number: 121
COSA(s): VITC

Line # RTE Row Price Cap Category Last PCI Revenue Current Revenue Proposed Revenue $ Difference % Difference

Common Line

1 102 Primary Res, Single Line Bus, Lifeline EUCL S 1,427,049 $ 1,427,049 S 1,427,049 S - -

2 104  NonPrimary Residence & BRI ISDN EUCL S 47,747 S 47,747 S 47,747 S - -

3 106 Multiline Bus, PRI ISDN, Centrex EUCL S 2,040,864 S 2,040,864 S 2,040,864 $ - -

4 108  Special Access Surcharge S - S - S - S - -

5 109  Other EUCL S 156,735 S 156,735 S 156,735 $ - -

6 EUCLRevenues  $ 3,672,395 $ 3,672,395 $ 3,672,395 $ - -

7 155 Multiline Business & PRI ISDN PICC S 464,264 S 464,264 S 587,170 $ 122,906 26.4734%

8 157 Business Centrex PICC S 16,124 S 16,124 S 20,392 S 4,268 26.4734%

9 161  Terminating Carrier Common Line Premium S - S - S - $ - -
10 163  Terminating Carrier Common Line Non-Premium S - S - S - S - -
11 165  Originating Carrier Common Line Premium S - S - S - $ - -
12 167  Originating Carrier Common Line Non-Premium S - S - S - S - -
13 180  Other Common Line S - S - S - S - -
14 185  USAC Receipts S - S - S - S - -
15 Total Common Line S 4,152,783 $ 4,152,783 $ 4,279,957 S 127,175 3.0624%

Special Access

16 414  Voice Grade S 456 S 456 S 456 S - -
17 436  Audio/Video S - S - S - S - -
18 499 High Capacity S 27,257 S 27,257 S 28,761 S 1,504 5.5189%
19 497  DDS and Other High Capacity S 1,206 $ 1,206 $ 1,206 $ - -
20 459 DS1 S 26,051 S 26,051 S 27,555 S 1,504 5.7744%
21 457 DS1, Non-Zoned S 26,051 S 26,051 S 27,555 S 1,504 5.7744%
22 440 DS1,Zonel S - S - S - S - -
23 442 DS1, Zone 2 S - $ - $ - $ - -
24 444 DS1, Zone 3 S - S - S - S - -
25 446  DS1,Zone 4 $ - - S -8 - -
26 448 DS1, Zone 5 S - S - S - $ - -
27 479 DS3 S - $ - $ - $ - -
28 477  DS3, Non-Zoned S - S - $ - S - -
29 460 DS3, Zone 1 S - $ - S - $ - -
30 462 DS3, Zone 2 S - S - S - $ - -
31 464 DS3, Zone 3 S - $ - $ - $ - -
32 466 DS3, Zone 4 S - S - S - S - -
33 468  DS3,Zone5 $ - - S -8 - -
34 519  Wideband $ -8 -8 -8 - -
35 Total Special Access S 27,713 S 27,713 S 29,217 S 1,504 5.4281%
36 Total Price Cap Revenue S 4,180,495 $ 4,180,495 $ 4,309,174 $ 128,679 3.0781%
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